PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE
REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
ACADEMIC ZONE: TABORA, SINGIDA, IRINGA AND DODOMA (TASIDO)
OVERALL RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - MAY, 2026
PS0402037 - KINYIKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
EXAMINATION CENTRE: KINYIKA PRIMARY SCHOOL - PS0402037
CANDIDATES SAT : 57 OUT OF 57 REGISTERED CANDIDATES (F: 31/31, M: 26/26)
WASTANI WA ALAMA WA SHULE : 102.3036 Grade D (Satisfactory)
PASS RATE (A-C): 26.79% | PASS RATE (A-D): 98.21%
DISTRICT POSITION: 122 OUT OF 160 SCHOOLS WITH RESULTS
REGIONAL POSITION: 481 OUT OF 564 SCHOOLS WITH RESULTS
TOP CANDIDATE: PS0402037-0006 (TOTAL: 149, GRD: C)
EXAMINATION CENTRE GRADE PERFORMANCE
SEX REGIST SAT WITHHELD CLEAN A B C D E INC ABS
F 31 31 0 31 0 0 3 27 1 0 0
M 26 26 0 25 0 0 12 13 0 1 0
T 57 57 0 56 0 0 15 40 1 1 0
CAND. NO PREM NO SEX DETAILED SUBJECTS RESULT TOTAL GRD POS
PS0402037-0006 20200458035 M KISWAHILI - 31 'B', ENGLISH - 17 'D', SOCIAL - 34 'B', MATHEMATICS - 15 'D', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 35 'B' 149 C 1
PS0402037-0051 20200457141 F KISWAHILI - 31 'B', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 29 'C', MATHEMATICS - 20 'D', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 34 'B' 148 C 2
PS0402037-0018 20200457253 M KISWAHILI - 33 'B', ENGLISH - 20 'D', SOCIAL - 30 'C', MATHEMATICS - 18 'D', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 30 'C' 144 C 3
PS0402037-0002 20200458069 M KISWAHILI - 36 'B', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 23 'C', MATHEMATICS - 23 'C', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 32 'B' 143 C 4
PS0402037-0010 20200457852 M KISWAHILI - 39 'B', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 21 'C', SCIENCE - 15 'D', CIVIC - 30 'C' 143 C 4
PS0402037-0057 20200457023 F KISWAHILI - 29 'C', ENGLISH - 23 'C', SOCIAL - 27 'C', MATHEMATICS - 13 'D', SCIENCE - 21 'C', CIVIC - 30 'C' 143 C 4
PS0402037-0022 20200457344 M KISWAHILI - 35 'B', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 15 'D', SCIENCE - 20 'D', CIVIC - 32 'B' 140 C 7
PS0402037-0019 20200457271 M KISWAHILI - 32 'B', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 34 'B', MATHEMATICS - 16 'D', SCIENCE - 20 'D', CIVIC - 26 'C' 139 C 8
PS0402037-0026 20200232997 M KISWAHILI - 33 'B', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 31 'B', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 33 'B' 138 C 9
PS0402037-0055 20200457051 F KISWAHILI - 34 'B', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 28 'C', MATHEMATICS - 20 'D', SCIENCE - 20 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 138 C 9
PS0402037-0011 20200457956 M KISWAHILI - 27 'C', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 32 'B', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 28 'C' 130 C 11
PS0402037-0023 20200457339 M KISWAHILI - 35 'B', ENGLISH - 6 'E', SOCIAL - 30 'C', MATHEMATICS - 11 'D', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 30 'C' 130 C 11
PS0402037-0025 20200457393 M KISWAHILI - 37 'B', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 20 'D', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 30 'C' 129 C 13
PS0402037-0005 20200245318 M KISWAHILI - 34 'B', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 24 'C', MATHEMATICS - 17 'D', SCIENCE - 20 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 127 C 14
PS0402037-0001 20200458076 M KISWAHILI - 27 'C', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 30 'C', MATHEMATICS - 15 'D', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 30 'C' 126 C 15
PS0402037-0040 20200457656 F KISWAHILI - 32 'B', ENGLISH - 15 'D', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 28 'C' 119 D 16
PS0402037-0030 20200457759 F KISWAHILI - 28 'C', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 22 'C', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 31 'B' 115 D 17
PS0402037-0013 20200457866 M KISWAHILI - 22 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 11 'D', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 28 'C' 114 D 18
PS0402037-0014 20200457871 M KISWAHILI - 27 'C', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 29 'C' 107 D 19
PS0402037-0031 20200457478 F KISWAHILI - 31 'B', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 9 'E', CIVIC - 23 'C' 107 D 19
PS0402037-0007 20190858535 M KISWAHILI - 20 'D', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 31 'B' 106 D 21
PS0402037-0017 20200457792 M KISWAHILI - 30 'C', ENGLISH - 4 'E', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 31 'B' 105 D 22
PS0402037-0020 20200457317 M KISWAHILI - 33 'B', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 26 'C' 105 D 22
PS0402037-0049 20200457407 F KISWAHILI - 24 'C', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 28 'C', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 15 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 104 D 24
PS0402037-0009 20200458016 M KISWAHILI - 29 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 15 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 31 'B' 102 D 25
PS0402037-0015 20200457875 M KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 29 'C', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 20 'D' 101 D 26
PS0402037-0050 20200457168 F KISWAHILI - 23 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 24 'C', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 14 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 101 D 26
PS0402037-0044 20200457216 F KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 16 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 22 'C' 100 D 28
PS0402037-0033 20200457420 F KISWAHILI - 24 'C', ENGLISH - 6 'E', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 26 'C' 99 D 29
PS0402037-0039 20190858636 F KISWAHILI - 22 'C', ENGLISH - 22 'C', SOCIAL - 14 'D', MATHEMATICS - 5 'E', SCIENCE - 11 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 99 D 29
PS0402037-0008 20181840329 M KISWAHILI - 15 'D', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 22 'C', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 14 'D', CIVIC - 28 'C' 98 D 31
PS0402037-0012 20200457892 M KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 4 'E', SOCIAL - 23 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 96 D 32
PS0402037-0053 20200457088 F KISWAHILI - 28 'C', ENGLISH - 14 'D', SOCIAL - 16 'D', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 11 'D', CIVIC - 21 'C' 96 D 32
PS0402037-0004 20200458036 M KISWAHILI - 15 'D', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 17 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 32 'B' 93 D 34
PS0402037-0021 20200457330 M KISWAHILI - 20 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 92 D 35
PS0402037-0016 20200457937 M KISWAHILI - 21 'C', ENGLISH - 6 'E', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 15 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 91 D 36
PS0402037-0035 20200457670 F KISWAHILI - 17 'D', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 91 D 36
PS0402037-0048 20200457169 F KISWAHILI - 20 'D', ENGLISH - 14 'D', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 6 'E', CIVIC - 23 'C' 88 D 38
PS0402037-0052 20200457090 F KISWAHILI - 19 'D', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 15 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 8 'E', CIVIC - 25 'C' 87 D 39
PS0402037-0027 20200457408 F KISWAHILI - 25 'C', ENGLISH - 3 'E', SOCIAL - 12 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 8 'E', CIVIC - 27 'C' 82 D 40
PS0402037-0041 20200457590 F KISWAHILI - 15 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 14 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 81 D 41
PS0402037-0056 20200457040 F KISWAHILI - 25 'C', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 15 'D', MATHEMATICS - 4 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 17 'D' 80 D 42
RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - 2026 Page 1/2
CAND. NO PREM NO SEX DETAILED SUBJECTS RESULT TOTAL GRD POS
PS0402037-0003 20191034194 M KISWAHILI - 18 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 15 'D', MATHEMATICS - 4 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 23 'C' 79 D 43
PS0402037-0029 20190801235 F KISWAHILI - 15 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 20 'D' 79 D 43
PS0402037-0037 20200457630 F KISWAHILI - 20 'D', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 16 'D' 79 D 43
PS0402037-0038 20200457522 F KISWAHILI - 17 'D', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 23 'C', MATHEMATICS - 4 'E', SCIENCE - 5 'E', CIVIC - 23 'C' 79 D 43
PS0402037-0043 20200457243 F KISWAHILI - 19 'D', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 12 'D', MATHEMATICS - 4 'E', SCIENCE - 9 'E', CIVIC - 20 'D' 77 D 47
PS0402037-0042 20200457591 F KISWAHILI - 16 'D', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 14 'D', MATHEMATICS - 2 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 21 'C' 74 D 48
PS0402037-0036 20200457504 F KISWAHILI - 16 'D', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 12 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 5 'E', CIVIC - 20 'D' 72 D 49
PS0402037-0028 20200457484 F KISWAHILI - 18 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 12 'D', MATHEMATICS - 5 'E', SCIENCE - 6 'E', CIVIC - 21 'C' 71 D 50
PS0402037-0032 20200457442 F KISWAHILI - 16 'D', ENGLISH - 4 'E', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 6 'E', CIVIC - 24 'C' 71 D 50
PS0402037-0046 20190858642 F KISWAHILI - 12 'D', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 4 'E', SCIENCE - 5 'E', CIVIC - 25 'C' 69 D 52
PS0402037-0047 20200457184 F KISWAHILI - 14 'D', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 5 'E', CIVIC - 16 'D' 69 D 52
PS0402037-0034 20190858609 F KISWAHILI - 17 'D', ENGLISH - 14 'D', SOCIAL - 7 'E', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 4 'E', CIVIC - 16 'D' 65 D 54
PS0402037-0045 20200457205 F KISWAHILI - 20 'D', ENGLISH - 6 'E', SOCIAL - 10 'E', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 5 'E', CIVIC - 17 'D' 64 D 55
PS0402037-0054 20200457077 F KISWAHILI - 12 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 10 'E', MATHEMATICS - 4 'E', SCIENCE - 5 'E', CIVIC - 15 'D' 55 E 56
PS0402037-0024 20190858583 M KISWAHILI - 37 'B', ENGLISH - X 'INC', SOCIAL - X 'INC', MATHEMATICS - X 'INC', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - X 'INC' INC INC INC
EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
CODE SUBJECT NAME REGIST SAT ABS A B C A - C D A - D E WASTANI GRD COMPETENCE LEVEL
01 KISWAHILI 57 57 0 0 16 19 35 22 57 0 25 C Grade C (Good)
02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 57 56 0 0 0 2 2 23 25 31 11 D Grade D (Satisfactory)
03 SOCIAL STUDIES AND VOCATIONAL SKILLS 57 56 0 0 4 23 27 26 53 3 20 C Grade C (Good)
04 MATHEMATICS 57 56 0 0 0 2 2 15 17 39 10 E Grade E (Unsatisfactory)
05 SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 57 57 0 0 0 1 1 36 37 20 12 D Grade D (Satisfactory)
06 CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 57 56 0 0 10 32 42 14 56 0 25 C Grade C (Good)
PSLE-PS040203-20260624-235449-NODE
RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - 2026 Page 2/2